Classement PILOTES - FMWB

Classement final sous réserve de rectifications
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ENGLEBERT René
JOHANNS Helmut
LIEUTENANT Marc
DE WITTE Frédéric
DONCQ Jean-Charles
ERNAELSTEEN Yvan
BOUFFIOULX André
DAHLEN Peter
MARLIER Daniel
CLAISSE Jean-Luc
DE SMEDT Christian
MEYNAERT Joseph
BOHN Guy

SERONT Olivier
DEWEIRDT Bernard
LIMME Philippe
LOOTS Philippe
GUILLAUME Fabrice
MILCHERS Jean-Pierre
MOREAU Eric
VERDOOT Sylvain
COLLIN Thierry
HUBIN Daniel
THIRIONET Francis
BELLEMANS Claudy
THYS Alain
GRAVIER Alain
VANDEVUER Henri
GODEFROID Thierry
HERION Pol

KEIL Francois
KIRSCH Marcel
DELVENNE Guy
GREIN Gérard

LOT Stefan
FRANCQ Dominique
LUC Christian
GIGOT Franz
THAYSE Yvan
LESCAL Thierry
LECLERC Jean-Luc
DESMAREE Francis
DUCKERS Bruno
NIHOUL Dany
GODEFROID Joél
FREROT Didier
KEPPENNE André

438 MC Duren

419 AMC Saint-Vith
438 MC Duren

438 MC Diren

306 Circuit de Chimay
703 R Ciney MC

716 AMC Floreffe

426 MTC Welkenraedt
427 MC Zébus

713 MC St Servais

721 MC Les Petits Gris
228 RMC Pierreux

406 RAMC Eupen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
243 Macadam Boys
407 UM Flémalle

721 MC Les Petits Gris
703 R Ciney MC

206 MC L'Equipe

713 MC St Servais
206 MC L'Equipe

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

712 AMC Eau Noire
427 MC Zébus

407 UM Flémalle

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

419 AMC Saint-Vith
710 MC Molignard

710 MC Molignard

243 Macadam Boys
437 MC Butz Bikers 95
721 MC Les Petits Gris
716 AMC Floreffe

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
703 R Ciney MC

713 MC St Servais
721 MC Les Petits Gris
437 MC Butz Bikers 95
438 MC Duren

14570
13726
13094
12815
12761
11451
11195
11130
11016
10860
10657
10564
10456
10283
10125
10110
9934
9775
9126
9104
8841
8794
8650
8626
8307
8256
8166
7896
7839
7641
7383
7326
7150
7148
7148
6841
6811
6767
6591
6367
6353
6213
6201
6153
6123
6107
6078



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

DEBIEVRE Kristel
NATUS Jean-Marie
DE NADAI Marc
MONTY Jacques
CHRISTOPHE Pascal
VAN MOER Léopold
MATHY Jules

POST Marcel

DAVIN Philippe
SPELLIER André
DETRY Jules
JAMOTTE Jean
PIROUX René
GAILLARD Roger
DELWICHE Claude
FATALINI Pietro
RIGA Wolfgang
DEOM Willy
LORFEVRE Serge
LARUELLE René
FOX Claude
MEURANT Bruno
DE ZEEUW Joél
DONY Marc
SCHULZEN Erich
SMETS Rudy
BASSELET Ghislain
HOTE Pascal
GASPARD Robert
FORSEILLES Jacques
PICCOLO Valérie
MARCHAL Eric
LAMBERTZ Erich
MEURICE Jean-Pierre
HENRI Georges
MARION Robert
DRICOT Jean-Dominique
HAESENNE Marc

VANBELLE Jean-Dominique

DOUCIJ Jean-Louis

DE SCHEPPER Jean-Claude

BASTIN Pierre
LEGLISE Stéphan
DELPIRE Michel
SACRE Philippe
ENGLEBERT Sébastien
MARS Jean
BOULANGER Pascal
GASPARD Jonathan
MATHY Stéphan

243 Macadam Boys
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

712 AMC Eau Noire
228 RMC Pierreux

716 AMC Floreffe

712 AMC Eau Noire
419 AMC Saint-Vith
713 MC St Servais
438 MC Duren

705 MC Dinant

228 RMC Pierreux

206 MC L'Equipe

721 MC Les Petits Gris
703 R Ciney MC

407 UM Flémalle

427 MC Zébus

710 MC Molignard

710 MC Molignard

438 MC Duren

427 MC Zébus

206 MC L'Equipe

206 MC L'Equipe

713 MC St Servais
419 AMC Saint-Vith
713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard

703 R Ciney MC

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

713 MC St Servais
721 MC Les Petits Gris
419 AMC Saint-Vith
703 R Ciney MC

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
721 MC Les Petits Gris
716 AMC Floreffe

710 MC Molignard

407 UM Flémalle

713 MC St Servais
721 MC Les Petits Gris
228 RMC Pierreux

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

438 MC Diren

206 MC L'Equipe

437 MC Butz Bikers 95
721 MC Les Petits Gris
437 MC Butz Bikers 95

5993
5938
5930
59011
5867
5830
5815
5744
5730
5686
5683
5669
5640
5608
5579
5464
5440
5402
5345
5336
5321
5284
5270
5241
5055
4978
4945
4925
4898
4887
4881
4749
4690
4684
4659
4619
4531
4512
4475
4468
4413
4328
4325
4288
4263
4222
4101
4024
3987
3974



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

MAES Christian

SOREE Pierre

VAN EYSDEN Daniel
CAPOQOUILLEZ René
LAMBERT Guido
DELPIRE Nicolas
DEWAERSEGHERS Francis
DELIN Jacques

WILKIN Marc

TOZZINI Andrea
DELFORGE Johnny
GODFROID Claude
DEMANY Christian
JONNEQUIN Bernard
ORBAN Pascal

MALLIEN Philippe
DELFORGE Patrice

DE LAAT André
BERTRAND Jean-Louis
PUTZ Jean-Louis
SQUELARD Alain
HERMAL Christophe
GEIBEN Emile
GOOSSENS Joél
SOLHEID Edgard

DE BORREKENS Quentin
JANSSENS Mike
VANBELLINGEN Jean-Claude
VAN DEN ABBEEL Christian
MAHIEU André

LONDOT Philippe
GASPARD Jean-Pierre
DURET Pascal

DE BONDT Philippe
PAQUAY Patrick
GOYENS Nicolas

VOOS Philippe

RADU Jean-Claude
GARWIG Ruddy
OSSIEUR Marc
VANEBERG Armand
ANGELUCCI Rino
BERNHARD Laurent
MARGRAFF Dietmar
COPPEAUX Gaby
BRASSEUR Pascal
PANTO Antonino Angelo
DESMEDT-GENOTTE Joélle
HECK René

LIBION Yannick

713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard
427 MC Zébus

206 MC L'Equipe

406 RAMC Eupen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
228 RMC Pierreux
710 MC Molignard
407 UM Flémalle

437 MC Butz Bikers 95
713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard
407 UM Flémalle

306 Circuit de Chimay
710 MC Molignard
713 MC St Servais
228 RMC Pierreux
243 Macadam Boys
427 MC Zébus

407 UM Flémalle

712 AMC Eau Noire
721 MC Les Petits Gris
419 AMC Saint-Vith
713 MC St Servais
419 AMC Saint-Vith
713 MC St Servais
228 RMC Pierreux
713 MC St Servais
713 MC St Servais
721 MC Les Petits Gris
713 MC St Servais
721 MC Les Petits Gris
713 MC St Servais
713 MC St Servais
705 MC Dinant

710 MC Molignard
427 MC Zébus

703 R Ciney MC

232 MC Hussards

703 R Ciney MC

206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

206 MC L'Equipe

419 AMC Saint-Vith
710 MC Molignard
206 MC L'Equipe

206 MC L'Equipe

713 MC St Servais
406 RAMC Eupen

710 MC Molignard

3955
3931
3922
3918
3892
3802
3773
3765
3757
3719
3716
3666
3660
3656
3651
3645
3639
3622
3561
3484
3476
3466
3399
3398
3393
3364
3357
3297
3296
3209
3143
3123
3102
3086
3050
3045
2992
2985
2917
2890
2882
2860
2853
2819
2811
2792
2782
2780
2703
2680



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

JAMINON Robert
JAUNIAUX Serge
DOUCI Louis
DEPREZ Jean-Christophe
DURY Stéphane
WEYDERS Raoul
CHWALA Michel
SCHYNS Pierre
GUILLAUME Michel
MARESCHAL Laurent
MIGNOLET Alain
DUQUET Marc

DE VLEMINCK Roland
SCHYNTS Patric
DROMELET Francis
MILET Benoit
CROSSET Henri
BALFROID Georges
STERNON José
MARTIN Alain

DE SMEDT Serge
DASCOTTE Marco

DE KERCHOVE Vinciane
LEMOINE Philippe
BOUCHAT Stéphane
DENDOOVEN Philippe
SEPULT Jean-Paul
FABRY Stéphane
THEISSEN Paul

DE MARCO Armando
TATON Philippe
WIART Yvan

DE BRUYCKER Eric

JAUMOTTE Marie-Héléne

LEYS Ernst

FILZ Peter

SPINNQY Jean-Marc
LENGELE Yves

MEUNIER BEILLARD Philippe

BROLET André
MARTINS Antonio
HAESENNE Didier
VAN HASSEL Jean-Marc
URBAIN Philippe
WILKIN Fabienne
DERVAUX Jacques
LARIVIERE Ervé
BOURDIAUX Alain
DEWEVER Jean-Pierre
FELLEMANS Alain

703 R Ciney MC

206 MC L'Equipe

407 UM Flémalle

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
306 Circuit de Chimay
407 UM Flémalle

406 RAMC Eupen

710 MC Molignard
710 MC Molignard
427 MC Zébus

713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard
426 MTC Welkenraedt
712 AMC Eau Noire
713 MC St Servais
407 UM Flémalle

705 MC Dinant

703 R Ciney MC

427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

232 MC Hussards

713 MC St Servais
228 RMC Pierreux
710 MC Molignard
206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

228 RMC Pierreux
419 AMC Saint-Vith
710 MC Molignard
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

710 MC Molignard
705 MC Dinant

419 AMC Saint-Vith
206 MC L'Equipe

206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

206 MC L'Equipe

407 UM Flémalle

427 MC Zébus

716 AMC Floreffe

232 MC Hussards

228 RMC Pierreux
407 UM Flémalle

705 MC Dinant

716 AMC Floreffe

721 MC Les Petits Gris
721 MC Les Petits Gris
206 MC L'Equipe

2616
2614
2597
2589
2558
2551
2494
2480
2469
2456
2445
2422
2422
2416
2365
2348
2310
2296
2270
2259
2236
2231
2226
2224
2212
2179
2116
2099
2080
2062
2060
2013
2008
2007
2002
1994
1984
1952
1909
1875
1874
1861
1850
1830
1796
1777
1755
1753
1728
1709



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
209
209
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

PIETQUIN Claude
MERCIER Francis
MOLTER Gerhard
BHAMANI Nassiroodin
LOOTS Jérémy
DONNAY Jean-Paul
HUPPERTZ Patrick
PESTIAUX Eddy
DEKETELAERE Bruno
BRONCKART Benoit
GHAYE Raymond
HAHN Georg
LEWEN Peter
PERSYN Luc
WIESEMES Otto
GOFFIN Amaury
REUL Marcel
FAVRESSE René
QUINTIN Philippe
DROMELET Christian
FALTER Karl-Heinz
LAMBERT Henry
JOSEE Grégory
THIRY Frangois
DAMBLY Pascal
VOLDERS Raymond
MINET Jean-Claude
HEYVAERT Eddy
WARZEE Camille
DHYNES Roland
MARCHAL Marcel
LOBET Jean-Pierre
JANS Didier
REMACLE Raphaél
BRULL Ralph
GILBERT Jean-Pierre
THIEFFRY David
MATHIE Helmut
WALMACK Geneviéve
BERNAERTS Bernard
MATHOT Francgois
PYPOPS Benoit
GEMINI Danielle
TASIAUX Tanguy
BILLIET Christophe
NOEL Marie-Claire
FRANZEN Dieter
STOCKMANS Thierry
MICHELS Suzanne
PUGLIESE Enrico

710 MC Molignard

703 R Ciney MC

419 AMC Saint-Vith
206 MC L'Equipe

721 MC Les Petits Gris
712 AMC Eau Noire
716 AMC Floreffe

712 AMC Eau Noire
712 AMC Eau Noire
407 UM Flémalle

438 MC Diren

419 AMC Saint-Vith
419 AMC Saint-Vith
419 AMC Saint-Vith
419 AMC Saint-Vith
228 RMC Pierreux
406 RAMC Eupen

713 MC St Servais
232 MC Hussards

712 AMC Eau Noire
406 RAMC Eupen

705 MC Dinant

320 MC Athois

206 MC L'Equipe

710 MC Molignard
406 RAMC Eupen

705 MC Dinant

705 MC Dinant

703 R Ciney MC

243 Macadam Boys
710 MC Molignard

312 MC Ressaix

243 Macadam Boys
426 MTC Welkenraedt
406 RAMC Eupen

712 AMC Eau Noire
426 MTC Welkenraedt
406 RAMC Eupen

713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
705 MC Dinant

407 UM Flémalle

721 MC Les Petits Gris
713 MC St Servais
407 UM Flémalle

406 RAMC Eupen

437 MC Butz Bikers 95
437 MC Butz Bikers 95
710 MC Molignard

1707
1688
1667
1654
1622
1616
1554
1523
1507
1499
1468
1467
1467
1467
1467
1448
1437
1434
1416
1408
1393
1375
1369
1353
1303
1302
1287
1280
1255
1201
1182
1170
1168
1138
1133
1132
1130
1116
1104
1070
1064
1057
1042
1010
1000

998

985

966

940

932



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
290
292
293
294
295
296
297

BEPIERSZCZ Maciej
GEYER Robert

NEELS Daniel
LARGER Louis
DHYNES Didier
BRUWIER Jean-Pierre
MANGANO Sebastiano
VERKEMPINCK Guy
DURLET Christian
CLEMENT Jean-Pierre
BOURDON Géry
PEETERS Michel
DELLISSE Michel
ALLMANS Manfred
LURKIN Arielle
SZPYRKA Daniel
MOHR Daniel
BROUILLARD Pascal
RAUX Michel
FRAITURE Marc
RASPE Denis
DUMONT Paul
ANDRE Raphaél
LAFORGE Alain
LAFINEUR Michel
DUPONT Didier
RYKEN Josiane
PARMENTIER Dominique
DEMOOR Michel
SILVESTRE Victor
FOSTIER Eric
LAMBRECHT Jean-Denis
DUBOIS William
REDANT Chantal
DAHLEN Jean-Marie
FEUILLIEN Jean-Luc
JOIRET Yves
VANDERZWALMEN Michaél
BAYET Jacques

NELIS Dominique
LIMBOURG Benjamin
DESMET Olivier
DELONGUEIL Bernard
MASUY Patrick
BARBIER Mario
JACOB Pol

DELVAL Yvan
GODESAR Erich
WARZEE Hubert
NYSSEN José

407 UM Flémalle

419 AMC Saint-Vith
710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
243 Macadam Boys
407 UM Flémalle

232 MC Hussards

710 MC Molignard

306 Circuit de Chimay
320 MC Athois

712 AMC Eau Noire
721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

426 MTC Welkenraedt
705 MC Dinant

721 MC Les Petits Gris
426 MTC Welkenraedt
320 MC Athois

721 MC Les Petits Gris
426 MTC Welkenraedt
232 MC Hussards

721 MC Les Petits Gris
713 MC St Servais
710 MC Molignard

306 Circuit de Chimay
721 MC Les Petits Gris
223 RMU Wavrien

713 MC St Servais
712 AMC Eau Noire
705 MC Dinant

712 AMC Eau Noire
407 UM Flémalle

721 MC Les Petits Gris
206 MC L'Equipe

426 MTC Welkenraedt
721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

320 MC Athois

712 AMC Eau Noire
721 MC Les Petits Gris
712 AMC Eau Noire
710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
721 MC Les Petits Gris
437 MC Butz Bikers 95
407 UM Flémalle

703 R Ciney MC

406 RAMC Eupen

703 R Ciney MC

406 RAMC Eupen

930
899
898
882
875
863
856
835
814
798
784
778
748
722
717
716
712
702
695
676
666
662
656
654
650
648
640
618
616
615
614
612
598
593
551
549
547
538
534
531
529
528
517
517
494
492
488
462
454
444



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
304
304
307
308
309
310
310
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
325
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
337
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
346

GINIS Christine
REICHL Karl-Heinz
VERDY Jean-Michel
LOMBA Eric

ROSOLEN Yvano

LEON Pierre

BECKER René
KOTZIAN Ralph
RADERMACKER Giinter
DEBRY Nicolas

REUL Gerd

GILLON Pierre

THIELS Christian
LACROIX Guy

TRICOT Marc

PIERET Didier
DEBRUXELLES Christophe
LIMBOURG Michel
JACOB Henri
COURTOIS Jean-Marie
HUBERTS Hildegard
LAMBERTZ Ursula
CONINCKX Jean-Pierre
COPPE Jean-Louis
LANUIT Sébastien
WILLEMS Valéry
LEMAIRE Gérard
NYSSEN Bernard
VIGNOUL Claude
VANDENPLAS Thierry
VANDENBROECK Philippe
SMULDERS Denis
PRICK Christian
TALLOEN Christian
SERVAIS Marecel
HENRI Jean-Luc
WARICHET Claude
BOURGUIGNON Bruno
MORIAUX Dieudonné
POTTIER Ludovic
STOFFELS Edy

HUSSIN Gregory
BRICHART Henri
LINCHAMPS Denis
BOSQUET Daniele
JAUMOTTE Boris
DEFRENNE Alain
KOSTERS Philippe
NEYMAN Patrick
RENARD Brigitte

306 Circuit de Chimay
406 RAMC Eupen

232 MC Hussards

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

427 MC Zébus

406 RAMC Eupen

406 RAMC Eupen

406 RAMC Eupen

721 MC Les Petits Gris
406 RAMC Eupen

710 MC Molignard

206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
232 MC Hussards

320 MC Athois

232 MC Hussards

710 MC Molignard

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
419 AMC Saint-Vith

419 AMC Saint-Vith

437 MC Butz Bikers 95
710 MC Molignard

713 MC St Servais

438 MC Duren

312 MC Ressaix

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
705 MC Dinant

228 RMC Pierreux

232 MC Hussards

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
232 MC Hussards

710 MC Molignard

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
710 MC Molignard

306 Circuit de Chimay

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
320 MC Athois

406 RAMC Eupen

703 R Ciney MC

716 AMC Floreffe

232 MC Hussards

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
232 MC Hussards

713 MC St Servais

445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
712 AMC Eau Noire

712 AMC Eau Noire

437
436
435
420
416
406
400
400
400
395
390
377
370
370
350
348
346
344
328
320
312
312
310
300
299
298
295
282
282
268
245
230
228
226
214
204
200
195
186
172
172
170
168
164
162
158
142
124
120
120



348
349
350
351
352
353
353
355
356
357
358

WELLIN Jean-Claude
DEPREESTER Yves
STRANG Jirgen
VRANCKEN Philippe
DEMOULIN Joseph
COMPS Etienne
FERY Alain
ENGLEBERT Noél
VAN MUYSEN Frédéric
CORBEAU Alain
PAQUET Michel

710 MC Molignard

232 MC Hussards

406 RAMC Eupen

407 UM Flémalle

705 MC Dinant

721 MC Les Petits Gris
445 MC Indian Spirit Belgium
713 MC St Servais
206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

705 MC Dinant

116
112
96
92
80
70
70
54
42
38
32






